public works

Department:
Public Works
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

PA-13.1 : REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE

Tender Number PT19/020
Description of Bid DHA: PRETORIA OFFICE: INSTALLATION OF A MONITORING SYSTEM FOR 4 UPS — CO-
OPERATION BUILDING BUILDING(BVR)

Venue DEPARTMENT OF HOME AFFAIRS

Closing date 99/10/2019

Closing Time 11H00

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED
LEGAL/TRADING NAME OF BIDDER Prices:

NO.
o1 MACHITE ENGINEERING R 3232 424.14
02 SUKELA MECHATROMIC SYSTEM R 2 620 388.98
03 TSHIAMISO TRADING R 2 867 098.78

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website
for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.
Page 1 of 5
For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



{7} public works
NIz, Department:
@ glétgﬁBv{?Ek%F SOUTH AFRICA

Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

04 SHAREN GENARAL TRADING R 4 498 213.50
05 SFM ELECTRICAL R 482 258.48
06 R

07 R

08 R

09 R

10 R

11 R

12 R

13 R

14 R

15 R

16 R

17 R

18 R

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website
for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.
Page 2 of 5
For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Iﬁ public works

N7, Department:
/U Public Works
f REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

0000|000 0|00 320

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

|00 0|0|0|0A0 3|0

44

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website
for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.
Page 3 of 5
For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



public works

Department:
Public Works
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)
45 R
46 R

LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED

NO. LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER TRADING NAME

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website
for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.
Page 4 of 5
For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



public works

Department:
Public Works
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)
PROCUREMENT OFFICE:
Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website
for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.
Page 5 of 5
For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



