

## **PA-13.1: REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE**

Tender Number	PT19/020	
Description of Bid  DHA: PRETORIA OFFICE: INSTALLATION OF A MONITORING SYSTEM FOR 4 UPS – CO OPERATION BUILDING BUILDING(BVR)		
Venue	DEPARTMENT OF HOME AFFAIRS	
Closing date	22/10/2019	
Closing Time	11H00	

## **LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED**

NO.	LEGAL/TRADING NAME OF BIDDER	Prices:
01	MACHITE ENGINEERING	R 3 232 424.14
02	SUKELA MECHATROMIC SYSTEM	R 2 620 388.98
03	TSHIAMISO TRADING	R 2 867 098.78

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tenderer". Page 1 of 5



0.4	Register of blus received off closing date. FA - 13.1 (G3)		
04	SHAREN GENARAL TRADING	R 4 498 213.50	
05	SFM ELECTRICAL	R 482 258.48	
06		R	
07		R	
08		R	
09		R	
10		R	
11		R	
12		R	
13		R	
14		R	
15		R	
16		R	
17		R	
18		R	

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tenderer". Page 2 of 5



	1 register of blus received off closing date. 171 15.1 (CC)
19	R
20	R
21	R
22	R
23	R
24	R
25	R
26	R
27	R
28	R
29	R
30	R
	R
31	
32	R
33	R
34	R
35	R
36	R
37	R
38	R
39	R
40	R
41	R
42	R
43	R
44	R

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tender" or "Tenderer". Page 3 of 5



45	<u> </u>	R
46		R

## LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER	TRADING NAME

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tendere". Page 4 of 5



## **PROCUREMENT OFFICE:**

Name of Procurement Officer	Signature	Date

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tender" or "Tenderer". Page 5 of 5